Market-leading adjustable lens solutions
for industrial applications
Corning® Varioptic® Lenses
Table of Contents
Technology
Products
About Corning
Electrowetting

•	 Focuslab Software
•	 Documentation Package
Ordering code: D-A-16FX, X=0,1, or 9
Ordering code: D-A-25HX, X=0,1, or 9
Ordering code: D-A-39NX, X=0,1, or 9
D-S Kits
•	 2 C-S Modules
•	 1 Maxim Drivboard
•	 1 Microchip HV892 Drivboard
•	 1 USB-M Drivboard, USB cable
•	 Focuslab Software
•	 Documentation Package
Ordering code:
•	 D-S-25H0-XXX, XXX=026/038/075/096, no filter
•	 D-S-25H0-XXXI, XXX=026/038/075/096, with IR-Cut filter
•	 D-S-39N0-158, no filter
•	 D-S-39N0-158I, with IR-Cut filter
D-u-25H0-075-03
•	 1 C-u-25H0-075
•	 1 Maxim Drivboard
•	 1 Microchip HV892 Drivboard